Profec Adaptor socket PVC-U
16/20 mm x 1/4" glue
socket/glue spigot x female
thread 10bar grey (0101375)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Pressure

Size

grey

PVC-U

glue socket/glue spigot x female thread

10 bar

16/20 mm x 1/4"

DIMENSIONS

F-2

L

P-1

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-3

12 mm

37 mm

16 mm

1/4"

16 mm

20 mm
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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